

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.W.P.Nos.7479 of 2008 & 27075 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.03.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, post on 06.04.2026. B/o. KPV	