

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**Writ Petition Nos:7479 of 2008 and 27075 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 15.                | 06.07.2026  | <p><b><u>NJS,J &amp; TCDS,J</u></b></p> <p>As it is represented that learned counsel for the petitioners is unwell, list these matters on 13.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>NJS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>TCDS,J</b></p> <p>Ksj</p> |                        |